Expense Claim Reporting

Name Nancy Walker
Position Board of Directors

Reporting Period  July - December 2024

Transaction Dates Disclosure Description
6/17/2024 Board of Directors Orientation Jun 17, 2024
6/24/2024 Board of Directors meetings Jun 24-25, 2024
9/23/2024 Board of Directors Retreat Sep 23-24, 2024
11/25/2024 Board of Directors meetings Nov 25-26, 2024
Grand Total

1/24/2025

Accommodation

469.28
183.46
652.74

Airfare
509.17
1,196.52
641.47
892.42
3,239.58

Meal & Per Diem
Allowances
37.00

37.00
10.00
84.00

Parking &
Transportation

172.87
73.16

187.10
123.81
556.94

Workers’
Compensation
Board - Alberta

Grand Total

719.04
1,269.68
1,334.85
1,209.69
4,533.26
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