Expense Claim Reporting



Name Nancy Walker
Position Board of Directors

Reporting Period July - December 2024

			Meal & Per Diem	Parking &	
Transaction Dates	Accommodation	Airfare	Allowances	Transportation	Grand Total
6/17/2024 Board of Directors Orientation Jun 17, 2024		509.17	37.00	172.87	719.04
6/24/2024 Board of Directors meetings Jun 24-25, 2024		1,196.52		73.16	1,269.68
9/23/2024 Board of Directors Retreat Sep 23-24, 2024	469.28	641.47	37.00	187.10	1,334.85
11/25/2024 Board of Directors meetings Nov 25-26, 2024	183.46	892.42	10.00	123.81	1,209.69
Grand Total	652.74	3,239.58	84.00	556.94	4,533.26

1/24/2025 Page 1 of 1